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11:15
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11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45 Q&A with Delyth 

Morgan
15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

Using electronic 

portfolios

Marios Avraam
What is analysis 

and evaluation

Julia Sexton

whats 

happenning with 

funding and 

other SkillsActive 

questions

Steve Jolly

understanding 

older children

Nicole Ioannou

Behaviour modes 

and mood 

descriptors

Sandar Jessop

Understanding all 

about the new L2 

playwork 

qualification

Dawn Newton 

and Claire 

Professional 

discussion

Lynda Ray
simulations and 

other evidence

Jacky Webb

Consultation o n 

the new NOS at 

Level 2

Dawn Newton 

and Claire 

Mitchell

Play Types
Intervention 

modes
Becoming a 

playwork trainer

Hannah Boyce 

and Tony 

Delahoy

Understanding 

internal 

moderation and 

how to do it

Developing the 

tools for 

reflective 

practice

Ben Tawil

Observations

Rachel Price

Understanding 

the theory of 

reflective analysis

Joel Seath

Compound 

Flexibility

standardisation 

meeting

Pam Perry

Updating on the 

changes to the 

NOS at L2, L3 and 

L4

Loose Parts

Laura Thornley

Psycholudics and 

the play cycle

Understanding 

adventure 

playgrounds

Mark Halden

Understanding 

adventure 

playgrounds

Mark Halden

Play rangers

Play rangers

Thinking about 

risk

Thinking about 

risk

Frank 

Crookenden-John

reflective 

accounts

Paula Bridge

Working with 

children of 

prisoners

PRIZE DRAW

The impact of 

staffed play 

provision

Joost 

Beunderman and 

Steve Chown

Thinking about 

inclusion

Emma Kirk

understanding 

older children

Nicole Ioannou

Understanding 

hospital play

Exploring 

behaviour

Claire Hein

union surgery

Union surgery

Baroness Delyth Morgan - Speech

awards ceremony

Thinking about 

inclusion

Emma Kirk

Training open 

surgery

Pete Duncan

thinking about 

interventions

jacky Kilvington

Thinking about 

environments

Simon Rix


