	Stream 13 Assessment	Stream 14 internal verification	Stream 15 improving playwork training	Stream 16 skillsactive's latest	Stream 17 reflective practic	Stream 18 internal moderation	Stream 19 playwork theory 1	Stream 20 playwork theory 2	Stream 21 profiling playwork training providers	
10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00	Observations Rachel Price	standardisation meeting Pam Perry	Using electronic portfolios Marios Avraam	Understanding all about the new L2 playwork qualification	Understanding the theory of reflective analysis Joel Seath		Compound Flexibility	Behaviour modes and mood descriptors Sandar Jessop		
11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15	Professional discussion Lynda Ray	simulations and other evidence	Becoming a playwork trainer Hannah Boyce and Tony	Dawn Newton and Clairo Consultation o n the new NOS at Level 2 Dawn Newton and Claire	Developing the tools for reflective	Understanding internal moderation and	Play Types	Intervention modes		
12:30 12:45 13:00 13:15	reflective accounts Paula Bridge	Jacky Webb	Delahoy Thinking about	Mitcholl Updating on the changes to the NOS at L2, L3 and L4	practice Ben Tawil	how to do it Understanding adventure	Loose Parts Laura Thornley	Psycholudics and the play cycle		Training open surgery Pete Duncan
13:30 13:45 14:00 14:15	Play rangers		risk		Thinking about inclusion Emma Kirk	playgrounds Mark Halden Baroness Delyth	understanding older children Nicole Ioannou Morgan - Speech			
14:30	awards ceremony									
14:45 15:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00	Play rangers	Exploring	Thinking about risk Frank Crookenden-John	Thinking about	Thinking about inclusion Emma Kirk	Understanding adventure playgrounds Mark Halden	understanding older children Nicole Ioannou	Q&A with Delyth		whats happenning with funding and
16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15		behaviour Claire Hein		environments Simon Rix				interventions jacky Kilvington		other SkillsActive questions Steve Jolly
	PRIZE DRAW									

